
Indore - Mangaluru Jn. SF Special Fare One Way Special/09302XX - SF - WR 
INDB/Indore Junction to MAJN/Mangaluru Junction (Mangalore) 

29h 0m - 1673 km - 19 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 11:15 0 1 0 61 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 11:53 11:55 2m 0 1 39 54 537 WR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 79 46 492 WR
4 NAD Nagda Junction 13:58 14:00 2m 0 1 135 70 469 WR
5 RTM Ratlam Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 1 176 75 494 WR
6 BRC Vadodara Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 0 1 437 84 36 WR
7 ST Surat 19:53 19:58 5m 0 1 567 62 59 WR
8 BL Valsad 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 635 83 14 WR
9 VAPI Vapi 21:26 21:28 2m 0 1 662 96 27 WR
10 PLG Palghar 22:19 22:21 2m 0 1 743 70 15 WR
11 BSR Vasai Road 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 782 47 7 WR
12 PNVL Panvel Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 846 41 12 CR
13 ROHA Roha 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 920 76 10 CR
14 RN Ratnagiri 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 1124 52 125 KR
15 RAJP Rajapur Road 06:18 06:20 2m 0 2 1188 56 62 KR
16 KUDL Kudal 07:42 07:44 2m 0 2 1264 53 18 KR
17 KRMI Karmali 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 1331 22 7 KR
18 MAO Madgaon Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 2 1360 80 9 KR
19 KAWR Karwar 11:15 11:17 2m 0 2 1420 70 11 KR
20 UD Udupi 14:00 14:02 2m 0 2 1611 28 16 KR
21 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
16:15 0 2 1673 - 8 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (21:37)

Oct 17 2024 (21:37)

1

1


